www.fossled.com 1
2 CORE FLAT CABLE
2 × 0.35 mm² flat cable (red/black)
ELECTRICAL SPECIFICATION
Voltage: 60 V DC
Temperature: -20°C to +70°C
Max current (per core) 2.8 A
Conductor resistance (20 °C): 78 Ω/km
MECHANICAL SPECIFICATION
Cable gauge: 2 × 0.35 mm² / 22 AWG (red/black)
Cable Length Sold per metre (use FLSC-2C35-100 for 100 metre drum)
Outer Diameter: 2.1 x 4.2 mm
Insulation material: PVC
Product reference: FLSC-2C35
2 × 0.35 mm² stranded CCA (Copper-Clad Aluminium)
Each core insulated with flexible PVC (red/black)
Low-voltage flat twin construction (≤60 V DC)
Compact design for easy concealment and routing